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MTL

4

3

SPEC
UNIT

DISPOSAL

DRAWN DESIGN

 MM

DWG NO.

F11E-S5H2BF4

ENCODER Series
TITLESCALE

DWG NAMEAPPROVAL

13

角  度 ±5°

-  HOLES

10~100

100以上

10以下

±0.5

±0.8

±0.3

羅  濤

FAVOR ELECTRONICS (TAIWAN) 

福哥興業股份有限公司（福哥電子）

5

羅  濤

F-11E-08-212
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